Art. no. 970800

Profile Plano concrete mounting profile 2 m, black
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Housing Material

Housing Color

Length
Width
Height

988180
988179
988167
988168
970811
970812
970810 ™
970814
970818
970816

988133

Aluminium
Black

2000 mm
31 mm
36 mm

Plano recessed/concrete stucco moulding - flush -
polystyrene 24x29x1,000, EPS, White

Plano recessed/concrete stucco moulding - concrete -
polystyrene 40x29x1,000, EPS, White

COMBO concrete mounting profile for in-situ concrete,
1 m, Wood

COMBO concrete mounting profile for in-situ concrete,
2 m, Wood

Plano concrete connection profile for indoor plastering,
zinc-plated, 2.5 m, Aluminium

Plano concrete connection profile for indoor plastering,
white, 2.5 m, Aluminium, White

Plano concrete connection profile for indoor plastering,
black, 2.5 m, Aluminium, Black

COMBO natural aluminium connection profile for filling
work, 2 m, Aluminium, Aluminium

COMBO white connection profile for filling work, 2 m,
Aluminium, White

COMBO black connection profile for filling work, 2 m,
Aluminium, Black

COMBO white concrete end cap for mounting profile
with edge cover 2pcs, ABS, White

988132

988165

988164

988161

/

Plano concrete end cap mounting profile with edge
covering 2pcs, black, ABS, Black

Plano concrete connecting piece concrete recessed
mounting profile, white, ABS, White

Plano concrete connecting piece concrete recessed
mounting profile, black, ABS, Black

Plano concrete connector and guard rail for concrete
recessed profile, Steel, Stainless steel




