



Housing Material	Aluminium	
Housing Color	Black	
Length	2000 mm	
Width	31 mm	
Height	36 mm	
988180	 Plano recessed/concrete stucco moulding - flush - polystyrene 24x29x1,000, EPS, White	988132  Plano concrete end cap mounting profile with edge covering 2pcs, black, ABS, Black
988179	 Plano recessed/concrete stucco moulding - concrete - polystyrene 40x29x1,000, EPS, White	988165  Plano concrete connecting piece concrete recessed mounting profile, white, ABS, White
988167	 COMBO concrete mounting profile for in-situ concrete, 1 m, Wood	988164  Plano concrete connecting piece concrete recessed mounting profile, black, ABS, Black
988168	 COMBO concrete mounting profile for in-situ concrete, 2 m, Wood	988161  Plano concrete connector and guard rail for concrete recessed profile, Steel, Stainless steel
970811	 Plano concrete connection profile for indoor plastering, zinc-plated, 2.5 m, Aluminium	
970812	 Plano concrete connection profile for indoor plastering, white, 2.5 m, Aluminium, White	
970810	 Plano concrete connection profile for indoor plastering, black, 2.5 m, Aluminium, Black	
970814	 COMBO natural aluminium connection profile for filling work, 2 m, Aluminium, Aluminium	
970818	 COMBO white connection profile for filling work, 2 m, Aluminium, White	
970816	 COMBO black connection profile for filling work, 2 m, Aluminium, Black	
988133	 COMBO white concrete end cap for mounting profile with edge cover 2pcs, ABS, White	